
what events will my child compete in?
u6 u7 u8 u9

Long jump
70m
100m

Discus
Shot put
Vortex
200m

Hurdles

Long jump
70m
100m
200m
Discus

Shot put
Vortex
300m

Hurdles

Long jump
70m
100m
200m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav

500m
Hurdles

Long jump
70m
100m
200m
400m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav

800m
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

u10 u11 u12 u13/14
Long jump

70m
100m
200m
400m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav

800m
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Long jump
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump

Long jump
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump

Long jump
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump
200m Hurdles

u15/16/17/seniors
Long jump

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put

Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump
300m Hurdles


