WHAT EVENTS WILL MY CHILD COMPETE IN?

U6	U7	U8	U9
Long jump	Long jump	Long jump	Long jump
70m	70m	70m	70m
100m	100m	100m	100m
Discus	200m	200m	200m
Shot put	Discus	Discus	400m
Vortex	Shot put	Shot put	Discus
200m	Vortex	Turbo Jav	Shot put
Hurdles	300m	500m	Turbo Jav
	Hurdles	Hurdles	800m
			Hurdles High jump
			Walk

U10	U11 🕢	U12	U13/14
Long jump	Long jump	Long jump	Long jump
70m	Est. 100m	100m	100m
100m	200m	200m	200m
200m	400m	400m	400m
400m	800m	800m	800m
Discus	1500m TLE A.T	HLETIC1500m	1500m
Shot put	Discus	Discus	Discus
Turbo Jav	Shot put	Shot put	Shot put
800m	Turbo Jav	Turbo Jav	Turbo Jav
Hurdles	Hurdles	Hurdles	Hurdles
High jump	High jump	High jump	High jump
Walk	Walk	Walk	Walk
	Triple jump	Triple jump	Triple jump
			200m Hurdles

U15/16/17/SENIORS

0 . 0	
Long jump	Turbo Jav
100m	Hurdles
200m	High jump
400m	Walk
800m	Triple jump
1500m	300m Hurdles
Discus	
Shot put	